
 -

45°C

 -

40°C

 -

35°C

 -

30°C

 -

25°C

 -

20°C

 -

15°C

 -

10°C
 -5°C 0°C 5°C 7°C 10°C

kW kW kW kW kW kW kW kW kW kW kW kW kW

D2SA-45X 1.07 1.88 3.55 4.75 6.2 7.9 9.9 12.2 14.8 1502

D2SA-55X 4.45 5.95 7.7 9.8 12.2 15 18.2 21.9 23.5 1769

D2SC-55X 1.1 2.05 4.05 5.55 7.35 9.45 11.9 14.7 17.9 2027

D2SC-65X 5.6 7.35 9.45 11.8 14.6 17.8 21.4 25.6 27.5 2104

D2SK-65X 1.16 2.43 4.85 6.7 8.8 11.3 14.2 17.5 21.4 2130

D3SA-75X 6.3 8.5 11.1 14.1 17.5 21.5 26.1 31.5 33.5 2690

D3SC-100X 7.85 10.4 13.4 16.8 21 25.7 31 37.5 40.5 2819

D3SC-75X 1.62 2.8 5.5 7.5 9.95 12.9 16.3 20.3 24.9 2720

D3SS-100X 2.68 4.5 8.15 10.8 14 17.6 21.9 26.8 32.5 3377

D3SS-150X 11.4 14.7 18.6 23.1 28.3 34.5 41.5 41.5 49 52.5 3386

D4SA-200X 11.8 15.6 20 25.2 31 38 46 55 59.5 3918

D4SF-100X 3.15 5.2 9.3 12.4 15.9 20.2 25.2 31 38 3463

D4SH-250X 14.6 19.2 24.6 31 38 46.5 56.5 67.5 72.5 4534

D4SL-150X 4.3 7 12.2 16.1 20.6 26 32 39.5 48 3816

D6SA-300X 16.8 22.4 28.9 36.5 45 55.5 67 80.5 86.5 5241

D6SF-200X 4.45 7.35 13.5 18.2 23.8 30.5 37.5 46 55.5 4203

D4SJ-300X 17.5 23.2 29.8 37.5 46.5 57 69 82.5 88.5 5052

D4ST-200X 4.6 7.85 14.2 18.2 24.5 31 38.5 47.5 57.5 4342

D6SH-350X 21.6 28.4 36.5 45.5 56.5 69 83.5 100 107 5736

D6SL-250X 6.1 9.85 17.6 23.4 30.5 38 47.5 57.5 69.5 4879

D6SJ-400X 25.5 33.3 43 53.5 66 80.5 97.5 117 125 6436

D6ST-320X 7.5 11.8 20.8 27.5 35.5 44.5 55.5 67.5 82 5616

D6SK-500X 30.5 40.5 52 65.5 81 98.5 119 143 153 7054

D6SU-400X 9.45 15.3 26.6 35 45 56 59.5 84.5 102 6491

D8SJ-450X 9.3 16 29.3 39 50.5 64 80 98.5 120 8189

D8SJ-600X 36 48 61.5 77.5 96.5 18 143 171 183 8606

Tipul

Q / tk 40°C Pret 

EUR 

fara 

TVA



 -

40°C

 -

35°C

 -

30°C

 -

25°C

 -

20°C

 -

15°C

 -

10°C
 -5°C 0°C 5°C 7°C 10°C

12.5°

C

kW kW kW kW kW kW kW kW kW kW kW kW kW

D2SA-45X 3.8 5.1 6.65 8.55 10.9 13.6 14.8 16.8 18.5 1502

D2SC-55X 4.75 6.25 8.1 10.3 13 16 17.4 19.6 21.6 2027

D2SK-65X 5.15 6.9 9 11.5 15.6 18.1 19.6 22.2 24.4 2130

D3SC-75X 6.2 8.2 10.7 13.8 17.4 21.8 21.8 27 29.8 2720

D3SS-100X 8.1 10.8 14.1 18 22.8 28.5 31 35.5 39 3377

D4SA-100X 11.1 14.6 18.6 23.3 28.8 35 38 42.5 47 3463

D4SH-150X 12.2 16.4 21.4 27.4 34.5 42.5 46 52 57 3816

D4SJ-200X 16.9 21.9 27.7 34.5 42.5 52 56.5 63 69 4342

D6SH-200X 20.5 26.2 33 41.5 51 62 67 75 82 4646

D6SJ-300X 23.8 31 39.5 49.5 61.5 75.5 81.5 91.5 101 5616

D8SH-400X 27.7 36.5 46.5 59 73 89.5 97 109 120 7255

D6SK-400X 27 35.5 45.5 57.5 71.5 88 95.5 108 118 6491

D8SJ-500X 32 42 54 68 75.5 104 113 127 139 8441

D8SK-600X 36 48 62.5 80 100 123 133 148 162 9216

 -

40°C

 -

35°C

 -

30°C

 -

25°C

 -

20°C

 -

15°C

 -

10°C
 -5°C 0°C 5°C 7°C 10°C

12.5°

C

kW kW kW kW kW kW kW kW kW kW kW kW kW

D4SA-200X 11.8 15.7 21.4 27.1 33.5 41.5 50.5 54.5 61 67 3918

D4SH-250X 14.1 19.1 26.4 33.5 42 52 63.5 68.5 76.5 84 4534

D4SJ-300X 16.4 22.8 32 40.5 50.5 62 75.5 81 90.5 99 5052

D6SA-300X 14.2 20.1 29 37.5 47 59 72.5 78 88 96.5 5241

D6SH-350X 21.2 28.4 39 49 61.5 75.5 92 99.5 111 122 4736

D6SJ-400X 25.3 34.5 47.5 60 74.5 92 112 121 135 148 6436

D6SK-500X 26.9 38.5 55 71 89 111 135 146 163 179 7056

D8SJ-600X 35 49 68 86.5 108 133 161 173 193 211 8606

D8SK-700X 38 54 76.5 98 124 154 189 205 229 252 9380

Tipul

Q / tk 40°C Pret 

EUR 

fara 

TVA

Tipul

Q / tk 40°C Pret 

EUR 

fara 

TVA



 -

50°C

 -

45°C

 -

40°C

 -

35°C

 -

30°C

 -

25°C

 -

20°C

 -

15°C

 -

10°C
 -5°C 0°C 5°C 7°C

kW kW kW kW kW kW kW kW kW kW kW kW kW

D2DC-50X 1.58 2.62 3.85 5.25 6.9 8.8 11 13.5 16.4 17.6 2161

D2DD-50X 2.1 3.25 4.65 6.25 8.1 10.3 12.8 15.6 18.9 20.3 2221

D2DL-40X 1.23 2.08 3.8 5.1 6.6 8.4 10.5 12.8 2129

D2DL-75X 2.31 3.55 5 6.65 8.6 10.9 13.6 16.6 20.1 24.1 25.8 2400

D2DB-50X 1.44 2.47 4.55 6.15 8 10.2 12.8 15.7 2570

D2DB-75X 3.25 4.7 6.35 8.3 10.6 13.3 16.3 19.8 23.9 28.6 30.5 2624

D3DA-50X 1.95 30.5 5.35 7 9 11.3 2935

D3DA-75X 3.6 5.2 7.05 9.25 11.9 14.9 18.4 22.5 27.2 32.5 5 3141

D3DC-100X 4.7 6.6 8.8 11.4 14.4 17.9 22 26.7 32 38 41 3385

D3DC-75X 2.35 3.7 6.4 8.45 10.9 13.7 3280

D3DS-100X 3.95 5.8 9.5 12.4 15.8 19.7 3884

D3DS-150X 6.95 9.45 12.3 15.6 24.1 29.3 35.5 42.5 50 53.5 3894

D4DF-100X 3.3 5.45 9.65 12.9 16.7 21.1 26.3 4065

D4DA-200X 12.5 16.5 21.1 26.5 32.5 40 48 57.5 62 4430

D4DL-150X 5.6 8.05 13.2 17.1 21.9 27.6 34 4522

D4DH-250X 15.9 20.9 26.7 33.5 41.5 50.5 60.5 72.5 77.5 5322

D4DJ-300X 19.8 25.8 32.5 40.5 50 61 73 87.5 93.5 5929

D4DT-220X 6.55 9.5 15.5 19.9 25.2 31.5 38.5 5143

D6DH-350X 25.1 32.5 41.5 51.5 63 75 91 108 115 6672

D6DL-270X 8.3 12 19.3 24.9 31.5 39 48 58.5 5939

D6DJ-400X 29.6 38 48.5 60 73.5 89.5 108 128 137 7492

D6DT-320X 10.5 14.4 23.2 29.8 37.5 47 57.5 70 6960

D8DH-500X 21.7 34.5 44.5 56 69.5 85.5 104 124 148 159 8590

D8DL-370X 12 17.4 28.1 36 45.5 57 70 8059

D8DJ-600X 24.7 40 51.5 65.5 81.5 99.5 121 146 174 186 10165

D8DT-450X 14.2 20.2 32.5 41.5 52.5 65 80 9854

Tipul

Q / tk 40°C Pret 

EUR 

fara 

TVA



 -

40°C

 -

35°C

 -

30°C

 -

25°C

 -

20°C

 -

15°C

 -

10°C
 -5°C 0°C 5°C 7°C 10°C

12.5°

C

kW kW kW kW kW kW kW kW kW kW kW kW kW

D2DL-40X 4.05 5.5 7.2 9.2 11.6 14.4 15.6 17.5 19.3 2129

D2DL-75X 3.6 5.05 5.9 8.85 11.6 14.3 15.5 17.5 19.3 2400

D2DB-50X 5.2 6.95 9.05 11.6 14.5 17.8 19.3 21.8 23.9 2570

D2DB-75X 4.5 6.2 8.2 10.6 13.7 16.9 18.4 20.7 22.7 2624

D3DA-50X 5.95 7.9 10.2 12.9 16.1 19.8 21.5 24.1 26.5 2935

D3DA-75X 5.1 7.15 9.6 12.5 16.2 20.1 21.8 24.5 27 3141

D3DC-100X 6.45 8.85 11.7 15 19.3 23.8 25.8 29 32 3385

D3DC-75X 7.4 9.7 12.5 15.7 19.5 23.9 25.8 29 32 3280

D3DS-100X 9.7 12.7 16.2 20.4 25.3 31 33.5 37.5 41 3884

D3DS-150X 9.5 12.6 16.2 20.5 26.1 32 34.5 39 42.5 3894

D4DA-100X 11.8 15.1 19.1 23.8 29.3 36 38.5 43 47.5 4065

D4DA-200X 11.2 14.6 18.7 23.6 29.9 36.5 39.5 44 48.5 4430

D4DH-150X 13.3 17.5 22.6 28.6 35.5 44 47.5 53 58.5 4522

D4DH-250X 14.2 18.5 23.6 29.8 37.5 46 49.5 55.5 61 5322

D4DJ-200X 17.8 22.7 28.5 35.5 43.5 53 57 64 70 5098

D4DJ-300X 16.7 21.8 27.9 35 44.5 54.5 58.5 65.5 72 5929

D6DH-200X 22.2 28.5 36 44.5 55 67 72.5 81 88.5 5454

D6DH-350X 21.4 27.8 35.5 44.5 56.5 69 74.5 83 91 6672

D6DJ-300X 26.7 34 43 53 65 79.5 85.5 95.5 105 6838

D6DJ-400X 24.8 32 40.5 51 64 78 84 94 103 7492

D8DH-400X 29.2 38 48 60 74.5 91 98 440 121 9442

D8DH-500X 26.6 35.5 45.5 58 74.5 91 98.5 111 122 8590

D8DJ-500X 33.5 44 56 70 86.5 106 115 128 141 9970

D8DJ-600X 30.5 40.5 53 67.5 86.5 106 115 129 142 10165

Tipul

Q / tk 40°C Pret 

EUR 

fara 

TVA



 -

40°C

 -

35°C

 -

30°C

 -

25°C

 -

20°C

 -

15°C

 -

10°C
 -5°C 0°C 5°C 7°C 10°C

12.5°

C

kW kW kW kW kW kW kW kW kW kW kW kW kW

D2DC-50X 4.1 5.6 7.4 9.55 12.1 15.1 16.4 18.5 20.3 2161

D2DD-50X 4.95 6.65 8.7 11.2 14.1 17.4 18.9 21.3 23.4 2221

D2DL-75X 6.3 8.35 10.9 13.9 17.4 21.5 23.3 26.2 28.8 2400

D2DB-75X 8.35 10.7 13.5 16.8 20.8 25.4 27.5 30.5 33.5 2624

D3DA-75X 9.25 12 15.4 19.5 24.3 29.9 32.5 36.5 40 3141

D3DC-100X 11.3 14.5 18.4 23.2 28.8 5.5 38 42.5 47 3384

D3DS-150X 15.7 19.8 24.8 31 38 46 49.5 55.5 60.5 3894

D4DA-200X 17.2 22.2 28 35 43 42.5 56.5 63 69 4430

D4DH-250X 22.7 28.5 35.5 44.5 54.5 66.5 71.5 79 86 5322

D4DJ-300X 26.5 33 51 51 62 75 80.5 89.5 98 5929

D6DH-350X 33.5 42.5 53 66 81 98.5 106 118 129 6672

D6DJ-400X 39 49 62 77 95 116 124 139 151 7492

D8DH-500X 40 52.5 70.5 89 111 135 146 164 179 8590

D8DJ-600X 48 63 84.5 107 133 162 175 196 214 10165

Tipul

Q / tk 40°C Pret 

EUR 

fara 

TVA


